Dronfield Town Council

Dronfield Draft Neighbourhood Plan

Public consultation 17 July 2018 to 11 September 2018

RESPONSE FORM

Dronfield Neighbourhood Plan Steering Group has prepared a draft Neighbourhood Plan for Dronfield and would like your comments.

The pre-submission consultation on the Draft Neighbourhood Plan forms part of the statutory consultation in line with Regulation 14 of the Neighbourhood Plan Regulations 2012.

The consultation runs from 17 July 2018 to 11 September 2018.

If you wish to comment on the draft Dronfield Neighbourhood Plan please complete and return this form **no later than 5.00pm on 11 September 2018** to:

Email: joanne.mitchell@dronfield.gov.uk

Post: Dronfield Town Council, Civic Hall, Civic Centre, Dronfield, Derbyshire, S18 1PD

Please fill in your details in the boxes below.

Please use a separate form for each representation.

Your Name					
Are you Resident of Dronfield		Business	Community Group	Other	
Address					
Postcode					
Email Addre	SS				
Please give y	our comments below	:			
Do you suppo	ort the draft Dronfield	d Neighbourhood	Plan?		
Yes □					
No □					

If you would like to comment on a particular policy or part of the Plan, please add your comments, with any suggested changes below.

Please indicate the specific policy number or paragraph number

Policy and/or Paragraph No.	Comments and/or suggested changes

Please use additional sheets if needed, ensuring that each page as affixed and includes the policy/paragraph reference.

Thank you for taking the time to complete and return this form.

All personal data will be processed in accordance with the Data Protection Act 1998. The personal information that you provide will only be used for the purpose of this Neighbourhood Plan. A copy of the Town Council's Privacy Policy can be viewed at www.dronfield.gov.uk.